CME & Workshop of Surgery Department

S.N.

10.

1.

12,

13.

Name of Topic of
Workshop/CME

Newer PPl & ERCP
Carcioma Breast operative workshop

Hepatic resection

Chromo Endoscopy Live work shop

Lower GT Bleeding Guest Lecture

Video update on colorectal surgery

Peripheral Vasular discase
CME on Liver transplant Bariatric Surgery
Current management of dyspepsia

Ethical suture Practical with CME on Signs of
tissue management

Current management of dyspepsia
Abdominal Tuberculosis

Defficult Laparoscopic Cholecystectomy
Laparoscopic

Ventral Incisiona Hernial Advances in surgical
oncology

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Name of Special
Guest/Invitees

Prashant Bhandarkar
Madar Nadkarni, Dr. Ashok Bakhi

Tomey Dr. Prash Kaholi

Rahate

Khushal Mittal,
Saradkar, Dr. Parvez Sheikh

Khushal Mittal, Dr. Saradkar,
Parvez Shaikh

Abhiram Paranjepe
Jaideep Dr. Manoj mulchandani
Anil Darokar

Debashish Das

Anil Darokar
Kavimandan

Prashant Bhowate,
Amit kumar Jaiswal

Date

03.02.2012

15.04.2012

12.09.2012
30.09.2012

03.02.2013

30.06.2013

30.06.2013

05.08.2013

17.08.2013

19.07.2014

27.04.2014

19.07.2014

23.05.2015

23.08.2015

Venue

Hotel mehfil in
Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Hotel mehfil in

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Hotel mehfil in, Amt.

Reforms Club

Reforms Club
Dr. PDMMC, Amt.
Hotel Rangoli Pearl

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Hotel Rangoli Pearl
Hotel Rangoli Pearl

Hotel Rangoli Pearl



S.N.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18

19

20

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

Name of Topic of
Workshop/CME

Current Concept in the Management of
Urolithiasis

Carcinoma of Stomach
Management of Carcinoma Breast
Difficult laparoscopic cholecystectomy

Prostate cancer overview management of
castrate resistant prostate cancer

Urethral Stricture

Management of Oral Cancer
Obstructed Defectors Syndrome
Abdominal pain in a child

Organizing Laproscopy hernia operative
workshop

Stapler

Heamorroedectomy

Surgicon 2017

Recent Advances in Medical Management of
Gastrointestinal Cancer

Name of Special
Guest/Invitees

Dr. Vikram Deshmukh

Dr. Y. D. Bodhankar
Dr. Amit Bhasme
Dr. Ashish Dagwar

Dr. Vikram Deshmukh
Dr. Avinash Pophali

Dr. O. G. Mundhada

Dr. Rajendra Singh Arora

Dr. Prashant Rahate, Nagpur
Dr. Sudipta Sen Vellore

Dr. Mukund Thakur

Dr. Ahesan Badar, Nagpur
Dr. U.R. Deshmukh

Dr. Abhay Dalvi, Dr. Prashant Rahate,
Dr. Abdul Qureshi, Dr. Abdul Qureshi,
Dr. Pratap Borute, Dr. Mukund
Thakur, Dr. Raj Gajbhiye

Dr. Bharat Vaswani,
Hyderabad

Date

12.09.2015

12.12.2015

20.02.2016

19.03.2016

16.04.2016

28.05.2016

11.06.2016

24.07.2016

21.08.2016

22.01.2017

6 to 7 Aug. 2017

02.09.2017

Venue

Grand Mehfil Amravati

Hotel Mehfil Inn.
Grand Mehfil Amravati
Grand Mehfil Amravati

Hotel Rangoli Pearl

Grand Mehfil Inn Amravati
Grand Mehfil Inn Amravati
Grand Mehfil Inn Amravati
Grand Mehfil Inn Amravati

O.T. Complex Dr. P. D. Hosp. &
Research Center, Amravati.

O.T. Complex Dr.
P.D. Hosp. & Research Center,
Amravati

O.T. Complex Dr.

P.D. Hosp. &
Research Center, Amravati

Grand Mehfil Inn, Amravati.



S.N.

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Name of Topic of
Workshop/CME
Medical Mk of GI Malignancies

Recent trends in surgical Mk of Breast Cancer

Comporant Saperation

Medical Aspects of Colonic / Rectal Malignancies

Surgical Aspects of Colonic / Rectal Malignancies

Radiation Aspects of colonic / Rectal Malignancies

Management of Ca. Gall Bladder

Laparoscopic Hernia Surgery

Recent Advances in cancer management

Documentation and medical record keeping

Trouble Shootting in Laparascopy

Medical Management & Cancer Breast

Difficult Cholecystectomy Using Newer Equipment

Name of Special
Guest/Invitees

Dr. Bharat Waswani

Dr. Vani Parmar
Tata memorial Hosp.

Dr. Jaisingh Shinde, Nashik

Dr. Ajay Gupta
Medical Oncologist

Dr. Ramakant Tayde
Surgical Oncologist

Dr. Rajeev Shrivastav (Radiation
Oncologist)

Dr. Yogesh Bang

Dr. Sameer Rege

Prof. GMC, M,bai

Dr. Vaswani

Dr. Gorakh Mandaupkar

Dr. Dilip Gole

Dr. Bharat Vaswani, Yashoda Hospital

Dr. Prashant Rahate

Date

28.10.2017

02.12.2017

24.02.2018

24.02.2018

24.02.2018

26.05.2018

22.07.2018

29.09.2018

29.09.2018

25.10.2018

05.01.2019

25.05.2019

08.06.2019

Venue

Hotel Grand Mehfil

Hotel Grand Mehfil

Hotel Grand Mehfil, Amt.

Hotel Grand Mehfil, Amt.

Hotel Grand Mehfil

Hotel Grand Mehfil

Dr.PDMMC, Amt.

Grand Mehfil

Gyton Hall, Dr.PDMMC, Amt.

Mehfil Inn, Amt.

Grand Mehfil, Amt.

Grand Mehfil, Amt.

Cancer Foundation Hospital



S.N.

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Name of Topic of
Workshop/CME

Recent Trends In Head and Neck Surgery,
Workshop & CME

Recent Trends in Breast Cancer Management
Less is new more in breast cancer

Trans oral Thyroidectomy

MASICON 2020 CME

Operative Workshop

Masicon 2020 Conference

Unhappy Patient after fundoplication

Laparascopic Spleenectomy Webinar

Retroperitonioscopic Approach to psoas abscess

Breast Cancer Diagnostic and Treatment

Live Harnia Operative Workshop Anorectal
Diseases

Association of Surgeons Amravati in association
with Maharashtra State Chapter of ASI (MASI)

Name of Special
Guest/Invitees

Dr. Anil Keith
Dr. Suresh Chaware
Dr. R.S. Arora

Dr. Ramakant Tayde

Dr. Nagarkar

Dr. Nagarkar

Many Speakers

Many Surgeons

Many Speakers

Dr. Roy Patankar

Dr. Pravin Suryawanshi
Panelist Dr. Ameet Bhasme
Dr. Kautubh Sarda

Dr. Dharyasheel Sanap,

Dr. Ashitosh Kothari

Dr. Sameer Rege, Dr. Pramod, Dr.

Mukund
Dr. Prashant Rahate, Dr. Pradeep Shah

MASI

Dr. Rajesh Sainani, Dr. Raj Patankar,

Date

06.07.2019

30.09.2019

02.11.2019

23.01.2020

24.01.2020

25" & 26" Jan 2020

16.04.2020

28.04.2020

29.05.2020

19 to 24 Oct. 2020

19 to 24 Oct. 2020

29.11.2020
27.12.2020

24.04.2021

Venue

Grand Mehfil, Amt.

Rangoli Pearl, Amravati.
Rangoli Pearl, Amravati.

Grand Mehfil, Amravati

Dr. PDMMC, Amt
Grand Mehfil, Amt.

Webinar on Zoom
Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Webinar on Zoom
Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Webinar on Zoom
Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

MASI Webinar,
Dr. PDMMC, Amt.



S.N.

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Name of Topic of
Workshop/CME

Laparoscopic hiatal Surgery Work shop.

Laparoscopic Hernia Repair Work shop

Hernia workshop

Live Hernia ad Proctology workshop, ASACON
2021

Upper Gl endoscopy & Colonoscopy

Right Hemicolectomy — Step By Step Explanation
Thoracic Sympathectomy — Simple Surgery Multiple
Panacea

Anorectal Malignancies Overview

Role of Argon Pasma Coagulation in Gl Tract

¢ Proactive Pain Management.

o Sterilization and Disinfection in Operation
Theatre.

e Umbilical Hernia Repair by Ventral Patch.

Name of Special
Guest/Invitees

Dr. Pravin

Zen Hospital, Mumbai.

Zen Hospital Mumbai

Dr. Jayashree Ingole

Dr. Navin Sehara (Bhopal)

Dr. Prashant Rahate

Dr. Nilesh Junankar, Dr. Narendra
Wankhade, Dr. Anant Pore

Dr. Amit Kavimandan, Amravati.

Dr. Ashish Dagwar, Dr. Smita Deshkar

Date

04 July 2021

07 August 2021

4 to 5 Dec. 2021

18™ December 2022

21% January 2023

8" April 2023

17" June 2023

01°" July 2023

Venue

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Dr. PDMMC, Amt.

Hotel Grand Mehfil, Amravati.

Hotel Grand Mehfil, Amravati.

The Hotel Grand Mehfil Inn,
Camp Road, Amravati.

The Oak Restaurant, Rajapeth,
Amravati.



